Gu¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

Uriin

MAKELSAN LION 850VA (1*9Ah) 5-12DK
MUOOG850L11EAQ05

TUNCMATIK LITE II 850 850VA LINE INTERACTIVE UPS

MAKELSAN LION 1200VA(2*7Ah) 5-15DK
MUO1200L11EAQ05

MAKELSAN LION 2200VA(2*9Ah) 7-20DK
MU02200L11MPOO5

Marka

Makelsan

Tungmatik

Makelsan

Makelsan

10+

Stok

Fiyat

50,76 USD

52,92 USD

74,52 USD

106,92 USD



